CELEBRATIONS AT SCHOOL

No. Date Day Celebration
1 | 05-06-2023 Monday Investiture Ceremony
2 | 05-06-2023 Monday Environment Day
3 | 21-06-2023 | Wednesday | Yoga Day
4 | 01-07-2023 Saturday Van Mahotsava Day
5 | 08-07-2023 Saturday Social Science Day
6 | 26-07-2023 | Wednesday | Kargil Vijay Divas
7 | 30-08-2023 | Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan
8 | 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day
9 | 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day
10 | 06-09-2023 | Wednesday | Krishna Janamashtami
11 | 29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day
12 | 14-09-2023 Thursday National Hindi Day
13 | 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
14 | 01-11-2023 | Wednesday | Kannada Rajyotsava
15 | 22-12-2023 Friday National Maths Day
16 | 23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas Eve
17 | 01-01-2024 Monday New Year
18 | 12-01-2024 Friday National Youth Day
19 | 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
20 | 28-02-2024 | Wednesday | National Science Day
21 | 08-03-2024 Friday International Women's Day




LIST OF BIG EVENTS

1. | 26/08/2023 Saturday Science Exhibition
2. | 11/11/2023 Saturday Annual Sports Day
9, 22/12/2023 & Friday Annual Day
23/12/2023 Saturday
VACATION
19-10-2023 Thursday
1. to to Dassehra Vacation
29-10-2023 Sunday
12-11-2023 Sunday
7 to to Deepawali Vacation
19-11-2023 Sunday




SCHOOL EXAMINATION

PERIODIC TEST-1(VI-VIII)

Date Day 6th 7th 8th
15-07-2023 |Saturday CS/IGK Science English
17-07-2023 [Monday English | CS/GK Hindi
18-07-2023 [Tuesda Science Maths CS/GK
19-07-2023 [Wednesday Maths Kannada SSt :
20-07-2023 |Thursday Hindi SSt Maths |
21-07-2023 |Friday SSt | Hindi Kannada .
22-07-2023 |Saturday Kannada | English Science

MID TERM EXAMINATION (VI-VIII)

Date Day 6th 7th Sth
10-10-2023| Tuesday CS/GK/Art Hindi Maths
11-10-2023 |Wednesday English | CS/GK/Art Hindi
12-10-2023 |Thursday | Science | Kannada | CS/GK/Art
13-10-2023 | Friday Maths 5SSt Kannada
16-10-2023 |Monday Hindi | English SSt
17-10-2023 | Tuesday Kannada Science English
18-10-2023 |Wednesday SSt Maths Science




PERIODIC TEST-II (VI-VII)

Date Dayv 6th Tth 8th
06-01-2024 |Saturday CS/IGK Science CS/IGK
08-01-2024 |Monday English CS/GK Hindi
09-01-2024 | Tuesday Science Maths English
10-01-2024 |Wednesday Maths Kannada SSt
11-01-2024 |Thursday Hindi SSt Maths |
12-01-2024 |Friday SSt Hindi Kannada
13-01-2024 |Saturday | Kannada English Science

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION (VI-VIII)

Date Dayv 6th 7th S8th
12-03-2024 [Tuesday CS/GK/Art Hindi Maths
13-03-2024 |Wednesday English | CS/GK/Art Hindi
14-03-2024 [Thursday Science Kannada | CS/GK/Art
15-03-2024 |Friday Maths SSt Kannada
16-03-2024 [Saturday Hindi English SSt
18-03-2024 [Monday Kannada Science English l
19-_9_3_:_2(124_!‘_1:&5_:!3}' _SSL ___Maths | S_cience |

RESULT DAY : 10.04.2024




